Form 3150-3 (November 1983) (formerly 9~331C)

SUBMIT IN TRIPLICATE. (Other instructions on reverse side) UNITED STATES DEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR

30-045-26046

AREA MANAGER FARMINGTON RESOURCE AREA

Form approved.
Budget Bureau No. 1004-0136
Expires August 31, 1985

BUREAU OF LAND MANAGEMENT  APPLICATION FOR PERMIT TO DRILL, DEEPEN, OR PLUG BACK  18. TYPE OF WORK					5. LEASE DESIGNATION AND SERIAL BO.	
					SF-78772	
					6. IF INDIAN, ALLOTTER OR TRIBE NAME	
	DRILL 🖪	DEEPEN [	PLU	G BACK [	7. UNIT AGREEMENT NAME	
OIL OF WELL	OAS WELL OTHE				Rosa Unit	
2. MAME OF OPERATOR			BINGLE	BONE X	S. FARM OR LEASE NAME	
Amoco Produ	ction Co.					
3. ADDRESS OF OPERATOR					9. WELL NO.	
501 Airport Drive, Farmington, N M 87401  4. LOCATION OF WALL (Report location clearly and in accordance with any State requirements.) F 1 1/ E					117	
At surince	(Report location clearly	and in accordance with a	my State requirements	(a) F 1 1/2	10. FIELD AND POOL, OR WILDCAT	
1130 THE X 10/0 FWL - 7 V					Basin Dakota/Undes. Gal	
At proposed prod.	some Same		JU	N 2 8 1982	, AND SURVEY OR AREA	
4. DISTANCE IN MILE	S AND DIRECTION FROM	EARPET TOWN OF THE	BUREAU OF		SW Sec. 33, T 32 N, R 6	
ll miles r	northwest of Go	MEAREST TOWN OR POST OF bernador, N. M.	PRICE	V RESOURCE	12 COUNTY OF TARISH 18. STATE	
ID. DISTANCE FROM PRO LOCATION TO NEAR	PORRO®		, NO. OF ACRES IN LE		VIO WILLIDG , N. W.	
PROPERTY OR LEASI (Also to nearest d	LINE, PT. rig. unit line, if any)		61.86	3967	P ACRES ASSIGNED	
8. DISTANCE FROM >	OPOSED LOCATION®			20 207	#6 16O	
OR APPLIED FOR BR	THIS LEASE, FT.	3140' SW	8300'	Rotar	TY OR CABLE TOOLS	
		SUBJECT TO COMPLIA	NCE WITH ATTACHE		22. APPROX. DATE WORK WILL START	
6474 GR	le .	THENERAL PENHIDEM	これていけ		1.	
		PROPOSED CASING	AND CEMENTING PE	OGRAM	As spon as permitted in a subject to an entire dursuant to 30 CFR 290.	
SIZE OF HOLE	BIXE OF CABING	WEIGHT PER FOOT	SETTING DEPT	appeal p	ursuant to 30 CFR 290.	
14-3/4"	11-3/4"	42#, H-40	400'		QUANTITY OF CEMENT	
7-7/8"	4-1/2"	11.6#, 4580	8300'	1st	ft. of Class B Neat Stage: 935 ft. of Class	
			AP.	50:50	poz x 6% gel x 0.8% FLA.	
	•	' "	WEINE,	. Tail-i	n w/118 ft Class B Neat.	
		An		(j. 2nd Sta	age: 1670 ft <sup>3</sup> of Class B	
		$\mathbf{O}_{t}$	125 1984	∄ 65:35 <sub>I</sub>	oz x 6% gel x 0.8% FIA	
		OIL CO	74	Tail-ir	x 118 ft Class B Neat.	
		Die	ON. DIV	Ine DV	tool will be set at 5225	
moco proposes	to drill the	ahoua mall es E		D the Basin	Dakota and Undesignated	
allup reservo	irs. The well	will be drille	d to the surf	ace casing	Dakota and Undesignated point using native mud.	
ne well will esion will bo	then be drilled	i to TD with a	low solids no	ndispersed	point using native mud. mud system. Completion	
moco's standa	rd blowout prov	hole logs. Co	py of all logs	s will be f	mud system. Completion iled upon completion.	
nd leveled.	The gas from th	nis well is unde	Site Will be	cleaned an	drawing for blowout d the reserve pit filled	
	_	=== 10 unu(	arcated at ti	iis time.		
BOYE SPACE DESCRIBE	PROPOSED PROGRAM: If	proposal is to deepen or	Ding back give data o	n necessaria e de la	ive sone and proposed new productive	
enter proposal is to d	irili or doepen directions	illy, give pertinent data	on subsurface location	s and measured a:	ive sone and proposed new productive nd true vertical depths. Give blowout	
	Original Signed By					
SICHED	D.D. Lawara	n	ist. Adm. Sup	07:1007	A Serie Serie Address of the No. of the Series	
		TITLE	num. sup	CIVISOL	APPROVED	
(This space for Federal or State office use)					AS ANSTRUCTO	
евыт ко		APPROVAL DATE			AS AMENDED	
		<del></del>			1111 0 1 1001	
PPROVED BYONDITIONAL	. IF ANY .	TITLE			JUL 2 4 1984	
		, NMOC	c ·		/s/ J. Stan McKee/	
	ch S	- <b>-</b>		1	and AREA MANAGER	
	_	1		1		

## STATE OF NEW MEXICO ERGY AND MINERALS DEPARTMENT

## P. O. DOX 2018

SANTA FE, NEW MEXICO 87501

Form C-107 herised 10-1

All distances must be from the cuter boundaries of the Jestim. Operator Well No. AMOCO PRODUCTION COMPANY ROSA UNIT Unit Letter 117 Township Range 31N 6W Actual Footage Location of Well: San Juan North feet from the 1070 line and West feet from the Ground Level Elev: Producing Formation Dedicated Acreager 6474 Dakota & Gallup Basin Dakota/Undes, Gallup 320/40 1. Outline the acreage dedicated to the subject well by colored pencil or hachure marks on the plat below. 2. If more than one lease is dedicated to the well, outline each and identify the ownership thereof (both as to working 3. If more than one lease of different ownership is dedicated to the well, have the interests of all owners been consolidated by communitization, unitization, force-pooling. etc? If answer is "yes," type of consolidation <u>Unitized</u> If answer is "no," list the owners and tract descriptions which have actually been consolidated. (Use reverse side of No allowable will be assigned to the well until all interests have been consolidated (by communitization, unitization, forced-pooling, or otherwise) or until a non-standard unit, eliminating such interests, has been approved by the Commis-OIL CON DIV. CERTIFICATION I hereby certify that the information contained herein is true and complete to the Original Signed By 1070' D.D. Lawson Nome D. D. Lawson Position Dist. Adm. Supervisor Company Amoco Production Company Sec. June 20, 1984 33 I hereby certify that the well location shown on this plat was plotted from field notes of octual surveys made by me ar under my supervision, end that the same is true and correct to the best of my knowledge and belief. RECEIVED JUN 2 8 1984 BUREAU OF LAND MANAGEMENT Scale: 1"=1000'

